
U.S. Department of Agriculture, OIG U.S. Department of Energy, OIG
Lori Chan, SAC Chris Burris, ASAC
ljchan@oig.usda.gov chris.burris@oak.doe.gov
(415) 744-2887 (925) 422-2885

U.S. Defense Criminal Investigative Service U.S. Enviromental Protection Agency, OIG
John Noack, RAC Diane Margot, SAC
John.Noack@dodig.mil margot.diane@epa.gov
(858) 688-8157 (415) 947-4507

U.S. Department of Education, OIG U.S. Department of Health & Human Services, OIG
David Aspling, ASAC Glenn Ferry, SAC
David.Aspling@ed.gov Glenn.Ferry@oig.hhs.gov
(562) 980-4135 (714) 246-8302 x234

Natalie Forbort, SAC Wade McFaul, ASAC
Natalie.Forbort@ed.gov Wade.McFaul@oig.hhs.gov
(562) 980-4132 (714) 246-8302x236

U.S. Department of the Interior, OIG U.S. Department of Homeland Security,OIG
David Brown, SAC Jan Coover, ASAC
david_w_brown@oig.doi.gov jan.coover@dhs.gov
(916) 978-5630 (510) 637-4312

Lynn Gibson, ASAC Tom Meyer, SAC
lynn_gibson@oig.doi.gov tom.meyer@dhs.gov
(916-978-5633 (510) 637-4338

U.S. General Services Administration, OIG U.S. Department of Justice, OIG
Lee Quintyne, SAC Michael Barranti, ASAC
lee.quintyne@gsa.gov michael.barranti@usdoj.gov
(415) 522-2750 (650) 876-9058

U.S. Department of Labor, OIG U.S. Postal Service, OIG
Alfredo Nodal, ASAC Nichole Cooper, SAC
nodal.alfredo@oig.dol.gov ncooper@uspsoig.gov
(415) 625-2684 (562) 343-9888

Abel Salinas, SAC Cathy Colton, ASAC
salinas.abel@oig.dol.gov ccolton@uspsoig.gov
(626) 858-1728 (510) 285-9025

U.S. Department of Transportation, OIG U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs, OIG
Hank Smedley, SAC Mike Seitler, SAC
hank.smedley@oig.dot.gov Michael.Seitler@VA.gov
(415) 744-2510 (510) 637-6361

Treasury Inspector General for Tax Administration U.S. Dept. of Housing & Urban Development, OIG
Julie Parodi, SAC Wayne North, SAC
Julie.Parodi@TIGTA.Treas.gov wnorth@hudoig.gov
(510) 637-2451 (206) 220-5213

Western Region Inspectors General Council  - Guam POCs

1 of 2



Western Region Inspectors General Council  - Guam POCs

James Luu, ASAC
U.S. Small Business Administration, OIG JLuu@hudoig.gov

Dan Sanchez, SAC (415) 489-6685
Daniel.Sanchez@sba.gov
(818) 552-3239 Tony Meeks, ASAC

tmeeks@hudoig.gov
(213) 534-2521

Office of Personnel Management, OIG
Scott Rezendes, SAC
scott.rezendes@opm.gov
(650) 280-2052
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